
S.No.
Tender Ref. No. Tender Description Tender Type No. Of 

Bid(s) 
Received

Name of Selected 
Bidder(s)

Contract Value Tender 
Published / 
enquiry letter 
Date

Contract Date Date of
Completion
/ Completion 
period in days

1
217/124/ITS/2017/Vol. I/811 Supply, Installation and Support Services of Data 

Centers
Open 3 M/s Dimension Data 

India Private Limited
Rs.4,26,46,963/-
Plus Applicable Taxes

20-11-2018 12-01-2018 6 Years

2
215/099/IREDA/6 Empanelment for providing Manpowr Services Open 16 M/s Rakshak Securitas 

Pvt..Ltd.
Rs,1.20Crore / Annum 01-04-2018 31-03-2019 1 Year

3 236/20/DCCS/IREDA/45 AMC of IREDA Website Single 1 M/s Comm-IT India
Pvt. Ld.

Rs.45,000/- plus
applicable taxes

0104/2018 31-03-2019 1 Year

4
215/099/HR/2001/IREDA/55 Empanelment for providingHousekeeping

& Maintenance and Hospitality Services to IREDA 
office at AKB

Open M/s. FDS
Management Services 
Ltd

5
215/099/HR/2001/IREDA Empanelment for providingHousekeeping

& Maintenance and Hospitality Services to IREDA 
office at IHC

Open M/s. King Security 
Guards Services 
Pvt.Ltd.

6
216/032/HR/94/IREDA Empanelment of Agency for Installation of

Tea/Coffee Vending Machines and supply of 
consumable materials

open M/s.Vending Solutions

7 03/People-CMM/2018 dated
31/08/2018

Conducting Assessment of level in line with
people CMM in IREDA

open M/s.QAI India
Limited

8 GEMC-5116877377930855 HP Scanjet N9120 fn 2 documents scanner
with 3 year

open M/s. Krishna
Computer

Rs. 220000/- 26-09-2018 11-10-2018

9
GEMC-511687737930855 Delta online UPS EH Series open M/s. Netsure IT

Solution Private 
Limited.

Rs. 230000/- 13-11-2018 28-11-2018

10 2018-19/Internal Auditor/1 Appointment of Internal Auditors FY 2018-19 open

M/s. SPMR &
Associates, Chartered 
Accountants

Rs. 1,25000/- per 
Quarter plus Applicable 
taxes

26-10-2018

11 CAnCS-12/1/2018-IREDA BoardPAC Software Application Single

M/s Tabula 
Technologies 
Private Limited

Rs. 11,25,000/- Plus 
Taxes for 3 Years

29-08-2018 43347 3 Year

12 NIL Catch All Account (207 Nos. Alias) Single

M/s National 
Informatics Centre 
Services 
Incorporated.

Rs.15,593/- Plus 
Applicable Taxes

01-04-2018 1  Year

13 236/391/DCCS/2011/IREDA Engagement of RTI Auditor Single
M/s  Ravi  Rajan & 
Company

Rs.15,000/- Plus 
Applicable Taxes

1 Year

Award of Contract Details


